
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale

MAN 41.52

Serie 1
1 3 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.12
2 4 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 41.55
3 5 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 42.71
4 2 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 44.46
5 1 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 45.85
6 6 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 46.07
7 7 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 46.31
8 8 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 52.92

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:07

Serie 2
1 8 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 49.18
2 1 GUELFI Luca 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.81
3 3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 53.19
4 7 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 53.49
5 2 TIRONI Riccardo 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 53.62
6 4 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 53.98

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

5 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:05

Serie 3
1 4 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 54.07
2 5 DENTE Francesco 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 55.06
3 6 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 55.22
4 2 CAMPINOTI Emanuele 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 55.52
5 3 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'00.79
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 41.52

Es. B Maschi 2001
1 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 45.85
2 GUELFI Luca 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.81
3 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 52.92
4 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 53.19
5 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 53.49
6 TIRONI Riccardo 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 53.62
7 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 53.98
8 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 54.07
9 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 55.22

10 CAMPINOTI Emanuele 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 55.52
11 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'00.79

Es. B Maschi 2000
1 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.12
2 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 41.55
3 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 42.71
4 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 44.46
5 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 46.07
6 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 46.31
7 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 49.18
8 DENTE Francesco 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 55.06

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza
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